2.Our Risk & Responcibility ceases once goods are delivered.
3. lnterest will be chaqed @18o/o p.a. from the due dateof lhe bill.
4.Please make paym€d pay A"/c payee's Cheque/RTGS/NEFT ooly
5.All disputes are subject to Secunderabad Jurisdiction.

Total lnvoice Amount r r,63,824.00
Rupees INR One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred TwEnty Four Only

TEElot

+ ,?

4lnard No:

Received goods in good condition

Customer Seal & Si nature

sRccctlral Ey:

d&lwBlrit-Ilil,--

e

(tuEcoPf
{55t

Ack Dato :